1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Computers
UC-3100 Series
RISC-based computing platform with wireless built in
Introduction
Moxa’s UC-3100 Series computers can be used as edge-field smart
gateways for data pre-processing and transmission, as well as for
other embedded data acquisition applications. The UC-3100 Series

ANT-LTEUS-ASM-01 •	 1 x LTE antenna LTE stick antenna that covers 698 to 960 MHz, 1710 to 2170 MHz, 2300 to
2700 MHz; for Verizon (700 MHz, Band 13)
Ordering Information
Region Model Name
Carrier
Approval
Wi-Fi CAN SD Serial CPU RAM  eMMC LAN USB LTE SIM slot
-40 to 70°C Operating Temperature
US
UC-3101-T-US-LX
AT&T
– – – 1
1 GHz 512 MB 4 GB 2 1 Cat.1 2
UC-3111-T-US-LX
P
– P 2
UC-3121-T-US-LX 1 – 1
VZW
UC-3101-T-VZW-LX
Verizon
– – – 1
UC-3111-T-VZW-LX
P
– P 2
UC-3121-T-VZW-LX 1 – 1
EU
UC-3101-T-EU-LX
–
– – – 1
UC-3111-T-EU-LX
P
– P 2
UC-3121-T-EU-LX 1 – 1
AU/NZS
UC-3101-T-AU-LX
Telstra,
Optus
– – – 1
UC-3111-T-AU-LX
P
– P 2
UC-3121-T-AU-LX 1 – 1